Note: Please	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H170001417333)))
Note: DO NO	H170001417333ABC. Thit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To: From:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (512)418-6949 Fax Number : (954)208-0845
**Enter t ann Ema:	he email address for this business entity to be used for fature hal report mailings. Enter only one email address please.
ALLANASSIE FLAND	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION NEWPORT LABORATORIES, INC. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy Page Count 0 Estimated Charge

MAY 2 5 2017

Y SULKER

2017-05-24 12:01:23 CST

19542080845 From: Rariae McGraw

.C

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Newport Laboratories, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	·	<u> </u>			_		
	Ň	Jame of Pers	o n			1.170	
	Fi	irm/Company	/		-		
Address							
	City	/State and Z	ip code				
, Rachel.0	tlle@merial.com				· .		
······································	E-mail address: (to b	e used for fu	ture annual report notification	m)			
For further information	n concerning this matter, at (on Ai	please call:) rea Code	Daytime Telephone Nun	nber			
Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildir	rporations ng e Center Circle		MAILING ADDRESS Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314	· / .		• •رور•	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		x .			•	
🗖 \$70.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Statu		tified Copy Cer	50 Filing Fee, tificate of Status of lified Copy	&	· .	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

3,0

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

 Newport Laboratories, Inc.
(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp.," "Inc.," "Co," or "Corp.")

Delaware		3.	451651204	
(State or count	y under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)		olicable)
04/07/2011		5.	Perpetual	
(Date	of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other	ihan perpetual)
· .			· · · ·	
·····	•		Florida, if prior to registration) 02, F.S., to determine penalty liabilit	y)
520 Prairie Driv	e, Worthington, MN 56187			·
	(Prii	icip	al office address)	
same			. ·	
	(Curtent ma	uilin	g address, if different)	26
			34	
Name and street	t address of Florida registered agent: (P.C). Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	C T Corporation System			SSEE
fice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			
	Plantation		, Florida 33324	
	(City)		(Zip code)	×

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Alfred Younan C T Corporation System Assistant Secretary By: (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11 17 11 1 11	·		
11. Names and business addres	ses of officers and/or directors:		
A. DIRECTORS	·	·	
Chairman: <u>Set Auto</u>	ihop list		<u>.</u>
Address:		······	
<u></u>			·
Vice Chairman:			····
Address:		•	
<i>.</i>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Director:		· · ·	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · ·	·····
Auwess,		······	······ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address:			,,,,
·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Address:	<u> </u>		23
Vice President:		HA:	8
-	<u>.</u>		N
Address:			2 pr-
•	·		
Secretary:			
			·····
Secretary:Address:			••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••

То

.

.

2017-05-24 12:01:23 CST

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw

Newport Laboratories, Inc. Officers & Directors

1520 Prairie Drive Worthington, MN 56187

Officers Edgar Diaz – Pres Randy Shirbroun– V Pres Brian Harberts - Treasurer Christian Schwerd - Secretary Marshall Barton - Asst Sec Timothy Bettington - Asst Secretary

Directors Dr. Albrecht Kissel Paul Rene Fonteyne Jerome Baudon Jay Poole

7

.



۰.

2

To: Page 7 of 7

2017-05-24 12:01:23 CST

1.

19542080845 From: Ranae McGraw



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "NEWPORT LABORATORIES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

-



4965628 8300

SR# 20173919420 . You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202587620 Date: 05-23-17

4.2.1

1. AM